ITEM MAIN DESCRIPTION
240VAC.300mm.PNEUMATIC
ITEM NAME
WU IMPULSE SEALER
* For Polyethlene, Polypropolene Or laminated film / bags.
* Pneumatic operation with electronic timed twin impulse sealing jaws.
* Seal dimension 3 width x 300 mm long ( in optional can go up to 5 mm wide seal )
* Max. film thickness 150 um.
* Electrical data: 240 vac, 600 Wat. 30% duty cycle.
* Machine dimension: 650 mm L x450 mm D x 1280 mm H.
* Estimate weight : 22 kg.
* Floor mounting with sealing height 1200 mm.
* Made by stainless steel, for food industries
* Table height adjustable from 350 mm to 900 mm
* Simple to operate and easy to maintain.
* Pneumatic cylinder make sure quality seal.
* 5mm wide seal
* Hot foil data printer
* Extra sealing element
* Water approve for 240V electric
* Soft air safety protection
DATE 06/03
ITEM NUMBER
WU-H300INUS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
PRODUCT FEATURES
PRODUCT OPTIONS
TEL: 61 2 9546 6366 FAX: 61 2 9547 2085. ADD: 75 Planthurst Rd. Carlton 2208 NSW.  PO Box 403 South Hurstville 2221 NSW
TYPE
HeatSealer
NOTE 1: Product warranty 6 months  by the seller.
NOTE 2: Price exfactory, does not include GST, Freight.
NOTE 3: Price subject to change without advice.
ESTABLISHED  SINCE  1938
HELIX
Packaging Systems Pty. ltd.  A.B.N.  22 057 330 417